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200109060003
83951

09/06/2001
09:19:30

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199903230001
22521

200110120004
43681

10/12/2001
01:58:12

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRUMPTON,
GARY G

200108280003
69961

200101030000
00151

01/03/2001
08:47:09

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

27 109 Lot#:304
Book:27
Pg:109

200101030000
00161

01/03/2001
08:47:11

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

27 109 Lot#:302
Book:27
Pg:109

200101110000
12461

01/11/2001
11:29:45

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

27 109 Lot#:316
Book:27
Pg:109

200101160000
15741

01/16/2001
01:18:33

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

26 79 Lot#:115 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:125

200101220000
21851

01/22/2001
09:07:49

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22591

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS, 1999-
12259

200101220000
21861

01/22/2001
09:07:50

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22611

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS, 1999-
12261

200101220000
21921

01/22/2001
09:07:56

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

GREYSTONE
GOLF CLUB
INC

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS

200101220000
21951

01/22/2001
09:07:59

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

199903230001
22691

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS,
1999-12269

200101220000
21961

01/22/2001
09:08:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
GOLF CLUB
INC

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS



200101190000
20241

01/19/2001
08:44:47

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

14 5 Lot:& Book:14
Pg:5 Desc:15
PG 22  SEE
INST

200101250000
27271

01/25/2001
11:14:26

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AMBERSON,
RICHARD C

27 66 Lot#:219
Book:27 Pg:66

200104250001
61521

04/25/2001
10:20:04

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AMBERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

27 66 Lot#:212
Book:27 Pg:66

200105070001
80371

05/07/2001
02:22:24

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

27 109 Lot#:305
Book:27
Pg:109

200105220002
07621

05/22/2001
10:44:08

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BATTLE,
FRANK K

28 41 Lot#:407
Book:28 Pg:41

200106010002
23451

06/01/2001
02:06:57

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AMBERSON,
RICHARD C

28 41 Lot#:405
Book:28 Pg:41

200106140002
45561

06/14/2001
12:01:59

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS M A FRAZIER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

28 41 Lot#:411
Book:28 Pg:41

200107020002
70351

07/02/2001
09:43:02

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RCJ HOME
BUILDING LLC

27 41 Lot#:417
Book:27 Pg:41

200107110002
88081

07/11/2001
10:56:40

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS NELSON
HUMBER
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY

26 79 Lot#:102
Book:26 Pg:79

200109040003
79581

09/04/2001
11:55:27

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

28 108 Lot#:403 Lot:A
Book:28
Pg:108

200109200004
06971

09/20/2001
12:19:16

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS M A FRAZIER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

28 41 Lot#:412
Book:28 Pg:41

200111260005
08251

11/26/2001
12:53:01

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AMBERSON,
RICHARD C

29 21 Lot#:611
Book:29 Pg:21

200101040000
02831

01/04/2001
10:22:01

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

27 109 Lot#:308 Lot:&
Book:27
Pg:109
Desc:310

200101220000
21881

01/22/2001
09:07:52

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

199903230001
22661

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:1999-
12265, 1999-
12266, 1999-
12267



200101220000
21941

01/22/2001
09:07:58

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT GREYSTONE
GOLF CLUB
INC

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS

200101230000
24561

01/23/2001
12:35:12

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAW, MAX
WAYNE

27 66 Lot#:210
Book:27 Pg:66

200101290000
30171

01/29/2001
09:39:49

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

27 109 Lot#:307
Book:27
Pg:109

200103060000
77411

03/06/2001
08:37:11

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAWAL,
ISIAKA

26 79 Lot#:139
Book:26 Pg:79

200104030001
22341

04/03/2001
10:22:37

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MEWBOURNE,
DAVID E

27 66 Lot#:211
Book:27 Pg:66


