Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109060003 83951	09/06/2001 09:19:30	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC					199903230001 22521	
200110120004 43681	10/12/2001 01:58:12	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRUMPTON, GARY G					200108280003 69961	
200101030000 00151	01/03/2001 08:47:09	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC			27	109		Lot#:304 Book:27 Pg:109
200101030000 00161	01/03/2001 08:47:11	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC			27	109		Lot#:302 Book:27 Pg:109
200101110000 12461	01/11/2001 11:29:45	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP			27	109		Lot#:316 Book:27 Pg:109
200101160000 15741	01/16/2001 01:18:33	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STERLING COMPANIES LLC			26	79		Lot#:115 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:79 Desc:125
200101220000 21851	01/22/2001 09:07:49	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22591	Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS, 1999- 12259
200101220000 21861	01/22/2001 09:07:50	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22611	Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS, 1999- 12261
200101220000 21921	01/22/2001 09:07:56	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	GREYSTONE GOLF CLUB INC						Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS
200101220000 21951	01/22/2001 09:07:59	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC					199903230001 22691	Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS, 1999-12269
200101220000 21961	01/22/2001 09:08:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE GOLF CLUB INC						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS

200101190000 20241	01/19/2001 08:44:47	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		14	5		Lot:& Book:14 Pg:5 Desc:15 PG 22 SEE INST
200101250000 27271	01/25/2001 11:14:26	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AMBERSON, RICHARD C		27	66		Lot#:219 Book:27 Pg:66
200104250001 61521	04/25/2001 10:20:04	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AMBERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		27	66		Lot#:212 Book:27 Pg:66
200105070001 80371	05/07/2001 02:22:24	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STERLING COMPANIES LLC		27	109		Lot#:305 Book:27 Pg:109
200105220002 07621	05/22/2001 10:44:08	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BATTLE, FRANK K		28	41		Lot#:407 Book:28 Pg:41
200106010002 23451	06/01/2001 02:06:57	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AMBERSON, RICHARD C		28	41		Lot#:405 Book:28 Pg:41
200106140002 45561	06/14/2001 12:01:59	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	M A FRAZIER CONSTRUCTI ON INC		28	41		Lot#:411 Book:28 Pg:41
200107020002 70351	07/02/2001 09:43:02	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RCJ HOME BUILDING LLC		27	41		Lot#:417 Book:27 Pg:41
200107110002 88081	07/11/2001 10:56:40	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NELSON HUMBER CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY		26	79		Lot#:102 Book:26 Pg:79
200109040003 79581	09/04/2001 11:55:27	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		28	108		Lot#:403 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:108
200109200004 06971	09/20/2001 12:19:16	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	M A FRAZIER CONSTRUCTI ON INC		28	41		Lot#:412 Book:28 Pg:41
200111260005 08251	11/26/2001 12:53:01	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AMBERSON, RICHARD C		29	21		Lot#:611 Book:29 Pg:21
200101040000 02831	01/04/2001 10:22:01	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		27	109		Lot#:308 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:109 Desc:310
200101220000 21881	01/22/2001 09:07:52	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC				199903230001 22661	Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:1999- 12265, 1999- 12266, 1999- 12267

200101220000 21941	01/22/2001 09:07:58	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE GOLF CLUB INC				Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS
200101230000 24561	01/23/2001 12:35:12	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAW, MAX WAYNE		27	66	Lot#:210 Book:27 Pg:66
200101290000 30171	01/29/2001 09:39:49	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		27	109	Lot#:307 Book:27 Pg:109
200103060000 77411	03/06/2001 08:37:11	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWAL, ISIAKA		26	79	Lot#:139 Book:26 Pg:79
200104030001 22341	04/03/2001 10:22:37	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MEWBOURNE, DAVID E		27	66	Lot#:211 Book:27 Pg:66